Updated: May 2026
Product Technical Data Sheet
Catalogue Reference BN1SLR15R
Uniclass2015 Pr_35_90_31_74 RIGID STAIR NOSINGS
General Description Ribbed Tread/Raked Front Stair Nosing with Ramped Back Edge.
Nosing Construction Solid Stair Nosing
Material Solid Brass Grade H/H CZ108 BS EN12164:2016
Tread Dimension 62 mm
Nose Dimension 15 mm
Gauge 3.5 mm ramping down to 1mm
Supplied Cut To Size, up to a
maximum length of
2500 mm
Finishes Available & Light Reflective
Values
Polished Brass - LRV: 71.45
Slip Resistance Values
SRV Wet: 45
SRV Dry: 73
Drilling Undrilled
Screw Size 8
Application
To finish the nose edge of stone and timber stairs and stairs fitted with ceramics or hard
flooring, e.g. laminates, LVT, vinyl, lino.
Suitability
Heavy foot traffic situations such as in hotels, pubs, clubs, cafes, shops, schools, commercial
offices and apartment buildings.
Post Consumer Recyclability This product is 100% recyclable at suitable disposal centres.
Made with Precision, Finished with Care
CAT Flooring Accessories, Units 24 A,B,C Park Avenue Estate, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3BP, UK
+44 (0) 1582 561 500 sales@catflooringaccessories.com www.catflooringaccessories.com